
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-630 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/25/2017 Carson Reclamation Authority

On agenda: Final action:8/7/2017

Title: CONSIDER AMENDMENT NUMBER 4 TO A SPECIAL COUNSEL ENGAGEMENT AGREEMENT
WITH GREENBERG TRAURIG, LLP FOR LEGAL SERVICES RELATED TO PLACEMENT OF
INSURANCE, DEVELOPMENT OF REGULATORY AGREEMENTS, AND OTHER RELATED
MATTERS IN THE AMOUNT OF $387,945

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 4 - Special Engagement Letter, 2. Scope of Work

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Carson Reclamation Authority8/1/2017 1

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

